Factory
Automation
Intelligent
Control
Infotainment
System
Robotic
Control

Speci�cations
System
Order Information
Model CPU GigE COM
LAN USB (Isolated) SIM M
PC
i
I
ni
e
 M.2 Isolated  DC-in
Processor Intel Atom® x7-E3950 Processor (Apollo Lake-I) Name DIO
BIOS AMI
SPC-4020A 2 4 4 (2) 1 3 1 16 9 - 36V
SIO IT8786E
Memory 1 DDR3L 1866MHz SO-DIMM, up to 8GB Intel
OS Windows 10, Linux SPC-4020 Atom® 2 4 4 (2) 1 3 1 16 12V
x7-E3950
I/O Interface
SPC-4010 2 4 2 (2) 1 2 - - 12V
Serial SPC-4020/SPC-4020A : 4 COM RS-232/422/485 with 2 Isolated
SPC-4010 : 2 Isolated COM RS-232/422/485
USB Accessories
DIO 16 Isolated DIO : 8 DI, 8 DO (SPC-4020/SPC-4020A) DDR3L8G Certi�ed DDR3L-1866/1600 8G RAM
LED Power, HDD, Wireless DDR3L4G Certi�ed DDR3L-1866/1600 4G RAM